
R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  90 SCT:  30
Raisin 30.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stehly 02.978 20035 0 0
Hero 43.79 13 1 0 18NQ 1 0Landis 02.069 20037 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  90 SCT:  32
Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hulina 00.004 24040 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  86 SCT:  37
Ziva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fedick 10.0013 08024 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  88 SCT:  32
Booker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Errigo 00.0012 16027 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  90 SCT:  30
Rhyme 15.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burke 05.797 20276 100 0
Kylie 19.31 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burke 04.666 20030 100 0
Keeper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smith 10.005 20028 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  90 SCT:  32
George 31.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ashcom 02.861 24013 0 0
Story 36.82 4 1 0 9NQ 1 0Benfield 02.442 24032 0 0
Pierre 40.60 8 1 1 18NQ 1 0Fluck 02.223 24033 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  115 SCT:  38
Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Horan 00.0011 12003 0 0
Reilly 58.90 20 1 1 50NQ 0 0Applegarth 01.9512 12004 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  121 SCT:  37
Cleo 42.08 5 1 01 15Q 0 0Hartman 02.889 16006 85 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  127 SCT:  36
Nani 36.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 03.527 20015 100 0
Rose 59.54 23 3 0 61NQ 0 0Hillman 02.134 20009 0 0
Envy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Arnsdorf 10.005 20011 0 0
Jenna 31.11 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Heller 04.086 20280 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  127 SCT:  38
Cinder 26.55 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Pitrovich 04.781 24014 0 0
Dash 38.14 0 4 3 35NQ 0 0Senkow 03.332 24016 0 0
Tripp 20.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0D'Andrea 06.153 24286 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  128 SCT:  42
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Sprout 23.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Peterson 05.36160 08257 100 0
Poppy 49.99 7 0 0 21NQ 3 0Kravetz 02.56161 08259 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  128 SCT:  39
Mayday 28.63 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Martin 04.47130 12263 0 0
Dixie 39.71 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Frank 03.22131 12267 0 0
Reggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Emanuel 10.00132 12268 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  38
Tasha 33.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Delp 04.00107 16273 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  37
Vapor 34.84 0 3 3 30NQ 2 0Dumaresq 03.9384 20278 0 0
Liam 32.45 0 1 3 20NQ 0 0Paul 04.2282 20279 0 0
Colbie 37.98 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Coursey 03.6183 20282 0 0
Fiasco 35.80 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Thompson 03.8381 20283 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  128 SCT:  42
Winnie 25.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paul 05.09155 08100 100 16
Lark 25.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brown 04.95141 08080 100 16
Reese 25.87 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sims 04.95157 08103 100 16
Crush 29.77 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.30156 08102 100 12
Jose 31.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 04.02145 08085 100 10
Taylor 32.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.97153 08096 100 9
Brooke 34.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.76158 08104 100 7
Reese 34.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moody 03.75152 08095 100 7
Daria 34.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Procasco 03.75154 08098 100 7
Jack 34.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moody 03.74149 08092 100 7
Buffy 34.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Olszewski 03.72144 08084 100 7
Ceri 38.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mason 03.30148 08089 100 3
Livvie 32.57 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Stephon 03.93140 08079 0 0
Pansy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.00142 08081 0 0
Paislee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bell 10.00143 08083 0 0
Noah 35.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Consla 03.62150 08093 0 0
Seren 23.91 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Hollern 05.35151 08094 0 0
Sofia 43.01 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Wennerstrom 02.98159 08260 0 0
Hoss 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Litchfield 00.00146 08086 0 0
Jam-Jam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lahy 00.00147 08087 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  128 SCT:  39
Ritz 23.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conn 05.50121 12122 100 15
Ghost 25.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Conatser 05.00120 12120 100 13
Rockee 30.02 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ratz 04.26123 12125 100 8
Rosy 30.08 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hoy 04.26124 12126 100 8
Gunnar 30.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Churn 04.24117 12111 100 8
Dash 30.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.22128 12135 100 8
Bowen 30.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.20115 12108 100 8
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Comet 31.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kunkel 04.10125 12130 100 7
Zima 32.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Radtke 03.94116 12110 100 6
Zeke 34.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hart 03.75127 12134 100 4
Bandit 38.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stephan 03.33118 12113 100 0
Ozzy 32.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sninsky 04.00112 12105 0 0
Confetti 32.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Procasco 03.90113 12106 0 0
Zoey 50.35 11 2 1 48NQ 1 0Hart 02.54114 12107 0 0
Kate 48.51 9 1 1 37NQ 1 0Szakacs 02.64119 12114 0 0
Pita 31.93 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marshall 04.01122 12123 0 0
Maeve 37.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Horan 03.45126 12132 0 0
Morgan 31.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Potter 04.02129 12136 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  38
Mearle 24.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simon 05.50100 16152 100 13
Cosworth 24.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Frank 05.4894 16143 100 13
Aislinn 24.92 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McConnell 05.30104 16157 100 13
Trudy 26.22 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Allen 05.0396 16146 100 11
Gabriel 27.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sanderson 04.7692 16139 100 10
Tegan 29.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McConnell 04.4191 16138 100 8
Tristan 29.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cathcart 04.4099 16151 100 8
Caden 31.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hartman 04.1797 16148 100 6
Wiley 32.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gardine 04.0495 16145 100 5
Sizzle 32.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spilman-Bush 04.0393 16142 100 5
Rocket 36.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Olszewski 03.63102 16155 100 1
Joule 32.25 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sturtz 04.0998 16150 0 0
Pipit 26.77 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Maylott 04.93101 16153 0 0
Bianca 38.22 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Silverman 03.45103 16156 0 0
Mitch 29.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sanderson 04.45105 16158 0 0
Jordan 31.92 0 2 0 10NQ 4 0Penha 04.14106 16271 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  37
Screech 23.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Closson 05.7250 20180 100 13
Seacrett 23.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dreese 05.7134 20162 100 13
Legend 24.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Arndt 05.6135 20163 100 12
Super Gem 24.50 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sutherland 05.5949 20179 100 12
Gabe 24.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sims 05.5664 20198 100 12
Kelsey 24.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Allen 05.5579 20218 100 12
Skyy 24.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0D'Andrea 05.5245 20172 100 12
Flo Jo 25.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sutherland 05.4376 20215 100 11
Fizz 25.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodhart 05.3866 20200 100 11
Brash 25.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 05.2936 20164 100 11
Mika 28.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Porter 04.8258 20191 100 8
Nemesis 29.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.6841 20212 100 7
Ryah 30.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.5460 20193 100 6
Dash 31.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arbegast 04.3839 20167 100 5
Piper 31.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wein 04.3672 20208 100 5
Allie 31.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 04.3348 20177 100 5
Pokey 33.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Phillips 04.1157 20189 100 3
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Sky 34.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 03.9465 20199 100 2
Skipper 36.55 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rimmer 03.7533 20161 0 0
Dyne 33.29 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sturtz 04.1237 20165 0 0
Elsa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fishack 10.0038 20166 0 0
Jade 23.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmidt 05.7840 20168 0 0
Colt 35.94 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Smith 03.8142 20169 0 0
Mickey 28.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Paul 04.8843 20170 0 0
Wizard 33.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hanlon 04.1544 20171 0 0
Pizzazz 35.97 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Thompson 03.8132 20173 0 0
Axl 31.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Heater 04.3246 20174 0 0
Tally 32.55 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Miller 04.2147 20175 0 0
Ben 44.27 7 2 2 41NQ 0 0Campbell 03.0951 20181 0 0
Mr. T 29.10 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 04.7152 20183 0 0
Russ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simon 10.0053 20184 0 0
Dillon 39.15 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Rubinstein 03.5054 20185 0 0
Raven 22.28 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Gastley 06.1555 20186 0 0
Kylie 40.88 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Mooney 03.3556 20187 0 0
Quiver 28.95 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Closson 04.7359 20192 0 0
Kimber 33.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Jones 04.0561 20194 0 0
Wager 33.14 0 0 3 15NQ 2 0Fake 04.1362 20195 0 0
Rusty 29.89 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Pitrovich 04.5867 20202 0 0
Karma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tritle 10.0068 20204 0 0
Bodi 33.15 0 0 3 15NQ 2 0Luzynski 04.1369 20205 0 0
Usa 24.85 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Staivecki 05.5170 20206 0 0
Tipsy 27.59 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rimmer 04.9771 20207 0 0
Dallas 31.43 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Gabel 04.3673 20211 0 0
Jessie 29.57 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Smith 04.6374 20213 0 0
Busy 24.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sturtz 05.5075 20214 0 0
Gypsy Rose 29.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gonchar 04.6177 20216 0 0
Bliss 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0078 20217 0 0
Harley 37.16 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Beauchemin 03.6980 20220 0 0
Kiva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wendelgass 00.0063 20196 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  137 SCT:  39
Robber 25.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dreese 05.4018 24235 100 13
Swoosh 26.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kreiser 05.1127 24245 100 12
Braddock 26.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Plunkett 05.1019 24236 100 12
Piper 27.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McAvoy 04.9024 24242 100 11
Truuli 28.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weidner 04.8417 24234 100 10
Rush 30.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.4630 24249 100 8
Lacey 32.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.2029 24248 100 6
Neville 33.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martindale 04.0921 24238 100 5
Oliver 35.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wagner 03.879 24225 100 3
Iko 36.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.7522 24239 100 2
Danni 33.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Heller 04.125 24221 0 0
Banshee 28.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kreiser 04.796 24222 0 0
Shiloh 28.66 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Deller 04.787 24223 0 0
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Sonic 37.07 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Wiley 03.708 24224 0 0
Maken 29.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bitner 04.6610 24226 0 0
TJ 30.75 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Mulcahey 04.4611 24227 0 0
Duke 31.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 04.3412 24228 0 0
Moose 30.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Konits 04.4613 24229 0 0
Taz 33.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ginther 04.1114 24230 0 0
Crockett 32.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schwartz 04.2515 24231 0 0
Bow 37.55 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Baycar 03.6516 24232 0 0
Nyke 28.62 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Lutz 04.7920 24237 0 0
Nell 42.18 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Sutphin 03.2523 24241 0 0
Rudi 33.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fishack 04.0325 24243 0 0
Baron 26.69 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Potter 05.1326 24244 0 0
Rigel 33.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Roll 04.0531 24284 0 0
Britt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lundvall 00.0028 24246 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  137 SCT:  37
Karli Renay 22.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dreese 06.001 26250 100 14
Kasha 29.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Borga 04.723 26252 100 7
Shazam 30.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hanlon 04.422 26251 0 0
Phil 23.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dreese 05.714 26253 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  90 SCT:  37
Logan 19.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Plunkett 04.5211 20022 100 0
Tapper 40.60 3 2 02 13Q 0 0Baycar 02.2210 20021 87 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  127 SCT:  41
Simmer 22.02 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Burke 05.7710 16001 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  127 SCT:  43
Fhoenix 39.91 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Weidman 03.188 20255 95 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  128 SCT:  47
Sirius 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Evans 10.00166 04254 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  42
Kona 29.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dunlap 04.63111 16063 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  44
Shaila 44.57 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ashcom 03.0790 20076 0 0

R

SUN 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  128 SCT:  47
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Ginny Sue 30.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.15165 04044 100 16
Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  128 SCT:  44

Mariah 52.45 8 2 0 34NQ 3 0Ovnicek 02.44163 08048 0 0
Lexie 41.07 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Szakacs 03.12164 08049 0 0
Caden 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ammerman 00.00162 08046 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  132 SCT:  43
Dolce 32.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ross 04.11137 12054 100 10
Elvira 33.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Billman 03.92133 12050 100 9
Trouble 35.74 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.69134 12051 100 7
Piper 37.14 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stum 03.55135 12052 100 5
Angie 41.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 03.19136 12053 100 1
EC 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Spilman-Bush 10.00138 12055 0 0
Bertha 52.20 9 1 2 42NQ 1 0Billman 02.53139 12057 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  42
Streak 29.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.69109 16058 100 12
Diesel 34.63 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Thompson 03.96108 16060 0 0
Bam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00110 16065 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  44
Peach 44.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 03.0885 20067 100 0
Bogie 29.05 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Crane 04.7286 20072 0 0
Trace 48.19 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Pisch 02.8488 20075 88 0
Bart 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lundvall 00.0087 20073 0 0
Jazzi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.0089 20078 0 0
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